
COLLEGE OF EDUCATION - GRADUATE 2023-2024 COURSE SCHEDULE

REV 9-19-23 100% Online

Course Code Section Course Title Units Class Start Class End Term Code Instructor    

Fall 2023 Mod 1

EDU5100     FM1 Foundations of Education 3 6/5/2023 7/30/2023 GR232410M1C     Kyanne Albelo

EDU5369     FM1 Transformational Teaching 3 6/5/2023 7/30/2023 GR232410M1C     Tamara Beeuwsaert

EDU5540     FM1 Educational Administration 3 6/5/2023 7/30/2023 GR232410M1C     Yousef Nasouf

EDU5540     FM1-TSTN Educational Administration 3 6/5/2023 7/30/2023 GR232410M1C     Maurita De La Torre

EDU5540     FM1-SDBK Educational Administration 3 6/5/2023 7/30/2023 GR232410M1C     Yousef Nasouf

EDU5610     FM1 Contemporary Issues in Education 3 6/5/2023 7/30/2023 GR232410M1C     Rhonda Parks

EDU5820     FM1 Introductory Practicum for Elementary Teachers 3 6/5/2023 7/30/2023 GR232410M1C     Teresa Vitelli

EDU5821     FM1 Introductory Practicum for Secondary Teachers 3 6/5/2023 7/30/2023 GR232410M1C     Dennis Equitz

EDU5920-1   FM1-DIS Special Topics in Education DIS 1 6/5/2023 7/30/2023 GR232410M1C     George West

EDU6100     FM1 Instructional Leadership 3 6/5/2023 7/30/2023 GR232410M1C     Jacquelyn Christy

EDU6511     FM1 Language and Literacy Education in Secondary Schools 3 6/5/2023 7/30/2023 GR232410M1C     Robin Perez

EDU6940-2   FM1-A Action Research C: Master's Project 2 6/5/2023 7/30/2023 GR232410M1C     Jacqueline York

EDU6940-2   FM1-B Action Research C: Master's Project 2 6/5/2023 8/13/2023 GR232410M1C     George West

Fall 2023 Semester Courses (16-wks)

EDU5200     FALL Data Analysis 3 8/21/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410C       Dawn Lewis

EDU5810-5   FALL Student Teaching 5 8/21/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410C       Kathryn Ralston

EDU5890-5   FALL Advanced Student Teaching 5 8/21/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410C       Kathryn Ralston

EDU5910     FALL Student Teaching Seminar 1 8/21/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410C       Jacqueline York

EDU5911     FALL Advanced Student Teaching Seminar 1 8/21/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410C       Jacqueline York

EDU6910     FALL Introduction to Research and Evaluation 3 8/21/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410C       Dawn Lewis

EDU6990     FALL Thesis 3 8/21/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410C       Ben Roberson

Fall 2023 Mod 2

EDU5100     FM2 Foundations of Education 3 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Kyanne Albelo

EDU5350     FM2 Methods of Math and Science Instruction 3 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Jennifer Rich

EDU5360     FM2 Methods of Integrated  Curr/Instr in Elem Schools 3 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Kathryn Ralston



Course Code Section Course Title Units Class Start Class End Term Code Instructor    

EDU5640     FM2 Issues in Education During Middle Childhood and 

Adolescent Development

3 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Lindsay Blume

EDU5820     FM2 Introductory Practicum for Elementary Teachers 3 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Teresa Vitelli

EDU5821     FM2 Introductory Practicum for Secondary Teachers 3 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Nancy Stichter

EDU5912     FM2-DIS TPA Remediation 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Jordann Wakabayashi

EDU5920-1   FM2-DIS Special Topics in Education DIS 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  George West

EDU6321     FM2 Curriculum Development & Instructional Design for 

Secondary School Teachers

3 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Betty Ta

EDU6490     FM2 School & Community Relations in a Diverse Society 3 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Linda Adamson

EDU6509     FM2 The Adolescent Learner 3 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Geoff Smith

EDU6512     FM2-PE Disciplinary/Interdisciplinary Methods of Teaching in 

Secondary Schools-PE

3 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Cory Witt

EDU6512     ENGLISH Disciplinary/Interdisciplinary Methods of Tching in Sec 

Schools-ENGLISH

3 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Nancy Stichter

EDU6512     MUSIC Disciplinary/Interdisc. Methods of Teaching in 

Secondary Schools-Music

3 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Jonathan Mann

EDU6630     FM2 Education Policy and Governance 3 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Julie Hatchel

EDU6801     FM2-A Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Douglas Domene

EDU6801     FM2-B Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Jacquelyn Christy

EDU6801     FM2-C Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Dawn Miller

EDU6801     FM2-D Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Shirley Fargo

EDU6801     FM2-E Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  David Biniasz

EDU6801     FM2-F Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Kathie Nielsen

EDU6801     FM2-G Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Adele Heuer

EDU6801     FM2-H Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Cindy Agopian

EDU6801     FM2-I Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Sara (Sally) Neiser

EDU6801     FM2-J Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Tamara Beeuwsaert

EDU6801     FM2-K Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Kelly McAmis

EDU6811     FM2-A Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Douglas Domene

EDU6811     FM2-B Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Jacquelyn Christy

EDU6811     FM2-C Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Dawn Miller

EDU6811     FM2-D Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Shirley Fargo



Course Code Section Course Title Units Class Start Class End Term Code Instructor    

EDU6811     FM2-E Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  David Biniasz

EDU6811     FM2-F Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Kathie Nielsen

EDU6811     FM2-G Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Adele Heuer

EDU6811     FM2-H Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Cindy Agopian

EDU6811     FM2-I Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Sara (Sally) Neiser

EDU6811     FM2-J Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Tamara Beeuwsaert

EDU6811     FM2-K Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Kelly McAmis

EDU6821     FM2-A Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Douglas Domene

EDU6821     FM2-B Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Jacquelyn Christy

EDU6821     FM2-C Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Dawn Miller

EDU6821     FM2-D Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Shirley Fargo

EDU6821     FM2-E Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  David Biniasz

EDU6821     FM2-F Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Kathie Nielsen

EDU6821     FM2-G Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Adele Heuer

EDU6821     FM2-H Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Cindy Agopian

EDU6821     FM2-I Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Sara (Sally) Neiser

EDU6821     FM2-J Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Tamara Beeuwsaert

EDU6821     FM2-K Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Kelly McAmis

EDU6920-2   FM2-A Action Research A: Understanding Inquiry & Data 2 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  Jacqueline York

EDU6920-2   FM2-B Action Research A: Understanding Inquiry & Data 2 8/21/2023 10/15/2023 GR232410M1-M2C  George West

Fall 2023 Mod 3

EDU5330     FM3-A Diversity:Language Acquisition and Methods 3 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Laureen Smith

EDU5330     FM3-B Diversity:Language Acquisition and Methods 3 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Eden Turner

EDU5340     FM3 Methods of Language Arts and Reading Instruction 3 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Teresa Vitelli

EDU5410     FM3-A Special Populations 3 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Lindsay Blume

EDU5410     FM3-B Special Populations 3 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Rhonda Parks

EDU5610     FM3 Contemporary Issues in Education 3 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Kyanne Albelo

EDU5625     FM3-A Technology for Teachers 3 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Nancy Henderson

EDU5625     FM3-B Technology for Teachers 3 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Kimberly Voge



Course Code Section Course Title Units Class Start Class End Term Code Instructor    

EDU5850     FM3 Education Research for Effective Teaching and 

Learning

3 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Serrania Hebert

EDU5920-1   FM3-DIS Special Topics in Education DIS 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  George West

EDU6511     FM3 Language and Literacy Education in Secondary Schools 3 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Robin Perez

EDU6512     MATH Disciplinary/Interdisciplinary Methods of Teaching in 

Secondary School-MATH

3 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Laura Brislawn

EDU6512     SOCSCI Disciplinary/Interdisci. Methods of Tching in Sec. 

Schools-Social Science

3 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Dennis Equitz

EDU6512     PE Disciplinary/Interdisciplinary Methods of Teaching in 

Secondary Schools

3 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Cory Witt

EDU6610     FM3 Financial Aspects of Education 3 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Douglas Domene

EDU6620     FM3 Legal Aspects of Education 3 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Rick Lopez

EDU6801     FM3-A Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Joyce Yang

EDU6801     FM3-B Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Jacquelyn Christy

EDU6801     FM3-C Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Dawn Miller

EDU6801     FM3-D Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Shirley Fargo

EDU6801     FM3-E Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  David Biniasz

EDU6801     FM3-F Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Kathie Nielsen

EDU6801     FM3-G Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Adele Heuer

EDU6801     FM3-H Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Cindy Agopian

EDU6801     FM3-I Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Sara (Sally) Neiser

EDU6801     FM3-J Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Tamara Beeuwsaert

EDU6801     FM3-K Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Kelly McAmis

EDU6811     FM3-A Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Joyce Yang

EDU6811     FM3-B Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Jacquelyn Christy

EDU6811     FM3-C Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Dawn Miller

EDU6811     FM3-D Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Shirley Fargo

EDU6811     FM3-E Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  David Biniasz

EDU6811     FM3-F Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Kathie Nielsen

EDU6811     FM3-G Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Adele Heuer

EDU6811     FM3-H Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Cindy Agopian

EDU6811     FM3-I Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Sara (Sally) Neiser



Course Code Section Course Title Units Class Start Class End Term Code Instructor    

EDU6811     FM3-J Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Tamara Beeuwsaert

EDU6811     FM3-K Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Kelly McAmis

EDU6821     FM3-A Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Joyce Yang

EDU6821     FM3-B Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Jacquelyn Christy

EDU6821     FM3-C Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Dawn Miller

EDU6821     FM3-D Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Shirley Fargo

EDU6821     FM3-E Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  David Biniasz

EDU6821     FM3-F Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Kathie Nielsen

EDU6821     FM3-G Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Adele Heuer

EDU6821     FM3-H Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Cindy Agopian

EDU6821     FM3-I Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Sara (Sally) Neiser

EDU6821     FM3-J Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Tamara Beeuwsaert

EDU6821     FM3-K Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Kelly McAmis

EDU6930-2   FM3-A Action Research B: Understanding Program Design & 

Evaluation

2 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  Jacqueline York

EDU6930-2   FM3-B Action Research B: Understanding Program Design & 

Evaluation

2 10/16/2023 12/17/2023 GR232410M2-M3C  George West

Spring 2024 Semester Classes (16 weeks)

EDU5200     SPRING Data Analysis 3 1/15/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430C       Ben Roberson

EDU5810-5   SPRING Student Teaching 5 1/15/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430C       Kathryn Ralston

EDU5890-5   SPRING Advanced Student Teaching 5 1/15/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430C       Kathryn Ralston

EDU5910     SPRING Student Teaching Seminar 1 1/15/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430C       Jacqueline York

EDU5911     SPRING Advanced Student Teaching Seminar 1 1/15/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430C       Jacqueline York

EDU6910     SPRING Introduction to Research and Evaluation 3 1/15/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430C       Ben Roberson

EDU6990     SPRING Thesis 3 1/15/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430C       Instructor TBA

Spring 2024 Mod 1

EDU5100     SM1 Foundations of Education 3 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Kyanne Albelo

EDU5350     SM1 Methods of Math and Science Instruction 3 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Jennifer Rich

EDU5360     SM1 Methods of Integrated  Curr/Instr in Elem Schools 3 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Kathryn Ralston

EDU5369     SM1 Transformational Teaching 3 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Tamara Beeuwsaert



Course Code Section Course Title Units Class Start Class End Term Code Instructor    

EDU5640     SM1 Issues in Education During Middle Childhood and 

Adolescent Development

3 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Lindsay Blume

EDU5820     SM1 Introductory Practicum for Elementary Teachers 3 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Teresa Vitelli

EDU5821     SM1 Introductory Practicum for Secondary Teachers 3 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Nancy Stichter

EDU5920-1   SM1 Special Topics in Education DIS 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     George West

EDU6321     SM1 Curriculum Development & Instructional Design for 

Secondary School Teachers

3 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Betty Ta

EDU6490     SM1 School & Community Relations in a Diverse Society 3 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Linda Adamson

EDU6509     SM1 The Adolescent Learner 3 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Geoff Smith

EDU6630     SM1 Education Policy and Governance 3 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Julie Hatchel

EDU6801     SM1-A Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Joyce Yang

EDU6801     SM1-B Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Jacquelyn Christy

EDU6801     SM1-C Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Dawn Miller

EDU6801     SM1-D Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Shirley Fargo

EDU6801     SM1-E Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     David Biniasz

EDU6801     SM1-F Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Kathie Nielsen

EDU6801     SM1-G Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Adele Heuer

EDU6801     SM1-H Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Cindy Agopian

EDU6801     SM1-I Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Sara (Sally) Neiser

EDU6801     SM1-J Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Tamara Beeuwsaert

EDU6801     SM1-K Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Kelly McAmis

EDU6811     SM1-A Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Joyce Yang

EDU6811     SM1-B Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Jacquelyn Christy

EDU6811     SM1-C Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Dawn Miller

EDU6811     SM1-D Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Shirley Fargo

EDU6811     SM1-E Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     David Biniasz

EDU6811     SM1-F Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Kathie Nielsen

EDU6811     SM1-G Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Adele Heuer

EDU6811     SM1-H Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Cindy Agopian

EDU6811     SM1-I Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Sara (Sally) Neiser

EDU6811     SM1-J Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Tamara Beeuwsaert

EDU6811     SM1-K Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Kelly McAmis



Course Code Section Course Title Units Class Start Class End Term Code Instructor    

EDU6821     SM1-A Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Joyce Yang

EDU6821     SM1-B Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Jacquelyn Christy

EDU6821     SM1-C Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Dawn Miller

EDU6821     SM1-D Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Shirley Fargo

EDU6821     SM1-E Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     David Biniasz

EDU6821     SM1-F Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Kathie Nielsen

EDU6821     SM1-G Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Adele Heuer

EDU6821     SM1-H Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Cindy Agopian

EDU6821     SM1-I Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Sara (Sally) Neiser

EDU6821     SM1-J Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Tamara Beeuwsaert

EDU6821     SM1-K Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Kelly McAmis

EDU6920-2   SM1-A Action Research A: Understanding Inquiry & Data 2 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Jacqueline York

EDU6940-2   SM1-A Action Research C: Master's Project 2 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     Jacqueline York

EDU6940-2   SM1-B Action Research C: Master's Project 2 1/15/2024 3/10/2024 GR232430M1C     George West

Spring 2024 Mod 2

EDU5330     SM2 Diversity:Language Acquisition and Methods 3 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Laureen Smith

EDU5340     SM2 Methods of Language Arts and Reading Instruction 3 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Teresa Vitelli

EDU5410     SM2-A Special Populations 3 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Rhonda Parks

EDU5410     SM2-B Special Populations 3 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Lindsay Blume

EDU5610     SM2 Contemporary Issues in Education 3 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Kyanne Albelo

EDU5625     SM2-A Technology for Teachers 3 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Nancy Henderson

EDU5625     SM2-B Technology for Teachers 3 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Kimberly Voge

EDU5920-1   SM2 Special Topics in Education DIS 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     George West

EDU6511     SM2 Language and Literacy Education in Secondary Schools 3 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Robin Perez

EDU6610     SM2 Financial Aspects of Education 3 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Douglas Domene

EDU6620     SM2 Legal Aspects of Education 3 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Rick Lopez

EDU6801     SM2-A Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Joyce Yang

EDU6801     SM2-B Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Jacquelyn Christy

EDU6801     SM2-C Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Dawn Miller



Course Code Section Course Title Units Class Start Class End Term Code Instructor    

EDU6801     SM2-D Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Shirley Fargo

EDU6801     SM2-E Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     David Biniasz

EDU6801     SM2-F Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Kathie Nielsen

EDU6801     SM2-G Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Adele Heuer

EDU6801     SM2-H Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Cindy Agopian

EDU6801     SM2-I Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Sara (Sally) Neiser

EDU6801     SM2-J Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Tamara Beeuwsaert

EDU6801     SM2-K Directed Administrative Field Experience A 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Kelly McAmis

EDU6811     SM2-A Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Joyce Yang

EDU6811     SM2-B Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Jacquelyn Christy

EDU6811     SM2-C Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Dawn Miller

EDU6811     SM2-D Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Shirley Fargo

EDU6811     SM2-E Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     David Biniasz

EDU6811     SM2-F Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Kathie Nielsen

EDU6811     SM2-G Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Adele Heuer

EDU6811     SM2-H Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Cindy Agopian

EDU6811     SM2-I Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Sara (Sally) Neiser

EDU6811     SM2-J Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Tamara Beeuwsaert

EDU6811     SM2-K Directed Administrative Field Experience B 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Kelly McAmis

EDU6821     SM2-A Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Joyce Yang

EDU6821     SM2-B Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Jacquelyn Christy

EDU6821     SM2-C Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Dawn Miller

EDU6821     SM2-D Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Shirley Fargo

EDU6821     SM2-E Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     David Biniasz

EDU6821     SM2-F Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Kathie Nielsen

EDU6821     SM2-G Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Adele Heuer

EDU6821     SM2-H Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Cindy Agopian

EDU6821     SM2-I Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Sara (Sally) Neiser

EDU6821     SM2-J Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Tamara Beeuwsaert

EDU6821     SM2-K Directed Administrative Field Experience C 1 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Kelly McAmis

EDU6930-2   SM2 Action Research B: Understanding Program Design & 

Evaluation

2 3/18/2024 5/12/2024 GR232430M2C     Jacqueline York


